Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK FROZZZ¥

R

S RSE

FEAHIUE By

PR
ZRERF

HE
NSK FROZZEH

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/a30e7ddc. html

CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
DB
RA
MASS

FROZZ
1. 191
3. 967
5. 156
2. 380
0. 787

138

35

14

3.5
110000
1.9

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
mm

mm

oo = S
P NN
al
I3
E
X
m

K

/)
BT
AT
B AT
AT
JeiE
&K)
&K)
HE

~
e
7

—~ o~


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a30e7ddc.html




